
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

1A 
2A 
3A 
6A 
9A 

10A 
11A 
13A 
14A 
15A 
16A 
17A 
22A 
23A 
25A 
26A 
27A 
30B 

Name 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Patrick ROUX 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Sacha ROLLETT 
Severine SAMSON 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Felice CARENA 
Hassan AHMED 
Thomas ESTEVEZ 
Hamza HASHISHO 
Mikko ARRIES 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Samy LANDY 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Ghada AL MUHANNADI 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Bader AL SULAITI 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Final Entry List (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 06:00 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

1A 
2A 
3A 
6A 
9A 

10A 
11A 
13A 
14A 
15A 
16A 
17A 
22A 
23A 
25A 
26A 
27A 
30B 

Name 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 
Patrick ROUX 
Aimee ROBINSON 
Sacha ROLLETT 
Severine SAMSON 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 
Felice CARENA 
Hassan AHMED 
Thomas ESTEVEZ 
Hamza HASHISHO 
Mikko ARRIES 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Samy LANDY 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Ghada AL MUHANNADI 
Aleksei GUZOV 
Bader AL SULAITI 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-Jun-24 7:33:50 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Final Entry List (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 06:00 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1B 
2B 
6B 
9B 

10B 
11B 
13B 
14B 
15B 
18B 
25B 
26B 
27B 
30B 

Name 

Rui BALACO 
Hasan HASHISHO 
Omar SLEEM 
Hassan SAIGAL 
Omar ASWAT 
Victor LITAUDON 
Filipa DORRES 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Nimr AL-QAHTANI 
Peter LANDY 
Hussain AHMED 
Liam LANDY 
Yousuf AL SULAITI 
Stijn RENKEMA 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Final Entry List (Group B) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 06:01 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1B 
2B 
6B 
9B 

10B 
11B 
13B 
14B 
15B 
18B 
25B 
26B 
27B 
30B 

Name 

Rui BALACO 
Hasan HASHISHO 
Omar SLEEM 
Hassan SAIGAL 
Omar ASWAT 
Victor LITAUDON 
Filipa DORRES 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Nimr AL-QAHTANI 
Peter LANDY 
Hussain AHMED 
Liam LANDY 
Yousuf AL SULAITI 
Stijn RENKEMA 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-Jun-24 7:36:25 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Final Entry List (Group B) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 06:01 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

17A 

25A 

30B 

14A 

10A 

22A 

13A 

16A 

23A 

15A 

3A 

11A 

2A 

6A 

9A 

27A 

26A 

1A 

Name 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Samy LANDY 

Hassan AHMED 

Mikko ARRIES 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Felice CARENA 

Patrick ROUX 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Severine SAMSON 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Best Tm 

1:10.895 

1:10.916 

1:10.934 

1:11.109 

1:11.203 

1:11.505 

1:11.848 

1:12.000 

1:12.194 

1:12.228 

1:12.308 

1:12.354 

1:12.824 

1:12.932 

1:13.001 

1:13.140 

1:13.212 

1:14.415 

2nd Best 

1:10.957 

1:10.953 

1:11.130 

1:11.269 

1:11.288 

1:11.618 

1:12.191 

1:12.012 

1:12.429 

1:12.810 

1:12.472 

1:12.666 

1:12.972 

1:13.311 

1:13.071 

1:13.142 

1:13.394 

1:14.498 

Diff 

0.021 

0.039 

0.214 

0.308 

0.610 

0.953 

1.105 

1.299 

1.333 

1.413 

1.459 

1.929 

2.037 

2.106 

2.245 

2.317 

3.520 

Gap 

0.021 

0.018 

0.175 

0.094 

0.302 

0.343 

0.152 

0.194 

0.034 

0.080 

0.046 

0.470 

0.108 

0.069 

0.139 

0.072 

1.203 

Best Speed 

54.435 

54.419 

54.406 

54.272 

54.200 

53.971 

53.713 

53.600 

53.456 

53.431 

53.372 

53.338 

52.994 

52.915 

52.865 

52.765 

52.713 

51.861 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

9 

6 

7 

9 

5 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

8 

6 

7 

Last Tm 

1:11.528 

1:10.953 

1:11.245 

1:11.109 

1:12.591 

1:11.991 

1:11.848 

1:12.196 

1:12.637 

1:13.028 

1:12.733 

1:13.370 

1:24.203 

1:13.661 

1:13.460 

1:13.140 

1:13.394 

1:14.526 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-Jun-24 7:41:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Free Practice (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:30:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 07:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

25A 

17A 

10A 

30B 

14A 

22A 

27A 

16A 

13A 

3A 

11A 

15A 

6A 

23A 

2A 

9A 

26A 

1A 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Samy LANDY 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Mikko ARRIES 

Hassan AHMED 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Felice CARENA 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Patrick ROUX 

Severine SAMSON 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Best Tm 

1:10.684 

1:10.776 

1:11.014 

1:11.029 

1:11.519 

1:11.656 

1:11.787 

1:11.893 

1:12.027 

1:12.075 

1:12.138 

1:12.326 

1:12.338 

1:12.679 

1:12.804 

1:12.812 

1:14.737 

1:15.264 

2nd Best 

1:11.549 

1:10.911 

1:11.051 

1:11.059 

1:11.590 

1:11.906 

1:11.861 

1:12.268 

1:12.083 

1:12.230 

1:12.298 

1:12.577 

1:12.550 

1:12.783 

1:12.876 

1:13.034 

1:14.893 

1:15.925 

Diff 

0.092 

0.330 

0.345 

0.835 

0.972 

1.103 

1.209 

1.343 

1.391 

1.454 

1.642 

1.654 

1.995 

2.120 

2.128 

4.053 

4.580 

Gap 

0.092 

0.238 

0.015 

0.490 

0.137 

0.131 

0.106 

0.134 

0.048 

0.063 

0.188 

0.012 

0.341 

0.125 

0.008 

1.925 

0.527 

Best Speed 

54.598 

54.527 

54.344 

54.333 

53.960 

53.857 

53.759 

53.680 

53.580 

53.544 

53.497 

53.358 

53.350 

53.099 

53.008 

53.002 

51.637 

51.276 

In Lap 

7 

7 

4 

7 

3 

8 

2 

5 

2 

3 

2 

8 

4 

8 

7 

7 

3 

5 

Last Tm 

1:17.293 

1:12.391 

1:11.241 

1:11.192 

1:11.843 

1:11.906 

1:12.423 

1:12.447 

1:12.362 

1:12.496 

1:12.949 

1:12.630 

1:12.550 

1:12.679 

1:12.962 

1:13.226 

1:14.893 

1:26.768 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-Jun-24 8:01:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Qualifying (Group A) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:50:01 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 07:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

10B 

23B 

30B 

25B 

13B 

11B 

9B 

15B 

18B 

26B 

27B 

14B 

6B 

1B 

25 

2B 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Hussain AHMED 

Filipa DORRES 

Victor LITAUDON 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Peter LANDY 

Liam LANDY 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Omar SLEEM 

Rui BALACO 

Hassan AHMED 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Best Tm 

1:10.586 

1:11.396 

1:11.560 

1:11.572 

1:11.917 

1:12.237 

1:12.310 

1:12.353 

1:12.478 

1:12.486 

1:12.615 

1:12.844 

1:13.330 

1:13.771 

1:14.507 

1:16.410 

2nd Best 

1:10.853 

1:11.574 

1:11.620 

1:11.725 

1:12.300 

1:12.249 

1:12.620 

1:12.494 

1:12.935 

1:12.506 

1:12.852 

1:12.950 

1:14.027 

1:13.857 

1:15.717 

1:19.831 

Diff 

0.810 

0.974 

0.986 

1.331 

1.651 

1.724 

1.767 

1.892 

1.900 

2.029 

2.258 

2.744 

3.185 

3.921 

5.824 

Gap 

0.810 

0.164 

0.012 

0.345 

0.320 

0.073 

0.043 

0.125 

0.008 

0.129 

0.229 

0.486 

0.441 

0.736 

1.903 

Best Speed 

54.674 

54.053 

53.930 

53.921 

53.662 

53.424 

53.370 

53.338 

53.247 

53.241 

53.146 

52.979 

52.628 

52.313 

51.796 

50.506 

In Lap 

6 

8 

4 

9 

6 

7 

6 

7 

3 

7 

5 

5 

7 

4 

2 

6 

Last Tm 

1:10.974 

1:11.574 

1:12.018 

1:11.572 

1:12.966 

1:13.761 

1:13.131 

1:12.776 

1:12.478 

1:17.433 

1:12.933 

1:13.058 

1:13.330 

1:14.420 

1:14.507 

1:24.414 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

2 

7 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-Jun-24 8:29:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Free Practice (Group B) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 20:15:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 08:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

10B 

23B 

25B 

30B 

13B 

9B 

26B 

14B 

27B 

15B 

11B 

6B 

1B 

18B 

2B 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Hussain AHMED 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Filipa DORRES 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Liam LANDY 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Victor LITAUDON 

Omar SLEEM 

Rui BALACO 

Peter LANDY 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Best Tm 

1:10.443 

1:11.001 

1:11.488 

1:11.632 

1:11.820 

1:12.012 

1:12.113 

1:12.163 

1:12.196 

1:12.315 

1:12.375 

1:13.237 

1:13.562 

1:14.244 

1:15.405 

2nd Best 

1:10.484 

1:11.041 

1:11.587 

1:11.889 

1:11.888 

1:12.030 

1:12.425 

1:12.181 

1:12.304 

1:12.448 

1:12.542 

1:13.772 

1:13.727 

1:14.403 

1:16.505 

Diff 

0.558 

1.045 

1.189 

1.377 

1.569 

1.670 

1.720 

1.753 

1.872 

1.932 

2.794 

3.119 

3.801 

4.962 

Gap 

0.558 

0.487 

0.144 

0.188 

0.192 

0.101 

0.050 

0.033 

0.119 

0.060 

0.862 

0.325 

0.682 

1.161 

Best Speed 

54.785 

54.354 

53.984 

53.875 

53.734 

53.591 

53.516 

53.479 

53.454 

53.367 

53.322 

52.695 

52.462 

51.980 

51.180 

In Lap 

4 

2 

6 

9 

7 

5 

8 

6 

8 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Last Tm 

1:10.484 

1:11.515 

1:11.587 

1:11.632 

1:12.007 

1:12.250 

1:12.113 

1:12.848 

1:12.196 

1:13.383 

1:12.707 

1:13.772 

1:14.140 

1:22.297 

1:26.059 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
KART # 10, # 6 AND # 23 TO RACE CONTROL 

Printed: 10-Jun-24 8:51:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Qualifying (Group B) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:35:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

10-Jun-24 08:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

10B 

25A 

17A 

23B 

10A 

30B 

25B 

14A 

30B 

22A 

27A 

13B 

16A 

9B 

13A 

26B 

14B 

27B 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Hussain AHMED 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Samy LANDY 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Filipa DORRES 

Mikko ARRIES 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Hassan AHMED 

Liam LANDY 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Make Class 

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Overall BestTm 

1:10.443 

1:10.684 

1:10.776 

1:11.001 

1:11.014 

1:11.029 

1:11.488 

1:11.519 

1:11.632 

1:11.656 

1:11.787 

1:11.820 

1:11.893 

1:12.012 

1:12.027 

1:12.113 

1:12.163 

1:12.196 

R1. Best Tm 

1:10.684 

1:10.776 

1:11.014 

1:11.029 

1:11.519 

1:11.656 

1:11.787 

1:11.893 

1:12.027 

R2. Best Tm 

1:10.443 

1:11.001 

1:11.488 

1:11.632 

1:11.820 

1:12.012 

1:12.113 

1:12.163 

1:12.196 

R3. Best Tm 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

2024 QKC Round 4 QP-A & QP-B (Best 9) Merged Classification 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

3A 

11A 

15B 

15A 

6A 

11B 

23A 

2A 

9A 

6B 

1B 

18B 

26A 

1A 

2B 

Name 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Felice CARENA 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Victor LITAUDON 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Patrick ROUX 

Severine SAMSON 

Omar SLEEM 

Rui BALACO 

Peter LANDY 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Make Class 

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Overall BestTm 

1:12.075 

1:12.138 

1:12.315 

1:12.326 

1:12.338 

1:12.375 

1:12.679 

1:12.804 

1:12.812 

1:13.237 

1:13.562 

1:14.244 

1:14.737 

1:15.264 

1:15.405 

R1. Best Tm 

1:12.075 

1:12.138 

1:12.326 

1:12.338 

1:12.679 

1:12.804 

1:12.812 

1:14.737 

1:15.264 

R2. Best Tm 

1:12.315 

1:12.375 

1:13.237 

1:13.562 

1:14.244 

1:15.405 

R3. Best Tm 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

2024 QKC Round 4 QP-A & QP-B (Below 9) Merged Classification 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
27 Aimee ROBINSON

1:12.075

 12
17 Felice CARENA

1:12.138

 23
9 Nimr AL-QAHTANI

1:12.315

 24
13 Hamza HASHISHO

1:12.326

 35
25 Sacha ROLLETT

1:12.338

 36
18 Victor LITAUDON

1:12.375

 47
2 Rowan KIRKWOOD

1:12.679

 48
3 Patrick ROUX

1:12.804

 59
10 Severine SAMSON

1:12.812

 510
22 Omar SLEEM

1:13.237

 611
6 Rui BALACO

1:13.562

 612
15 Peter LANDY

1:14.244

 713
7 Ghada AL MUHANNADI

1:14.737

 714
16 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

1:15.264

 815
1 Hasan HASHISHO

1:15.405
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 06:30 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
15 Omar ASWAT

1:10.443

 12
23 Karim RIZKALLAH

1:10.684

 23
30 Tameem HASSIBA

1:10.776

 24
13 Mohammed AL-THANI

1:11.001

 35
17 Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:11.014

 36
25 Bader AL SULAITI

1:11.029

 47
1 Hussain AHMED

1:11.488

 48
14 Thomas ESTEVEZ

1:11.519

 59
10 Stijn RENKEMA

1:11.632

 510
22 Samy LANDY

1:11.656

 611
7 Aleksei GUZOV

1:11.787

 612
16 Filipa DORRES

1:11.820

 713
9 Mikko ARRIES

1:11.893

 714
18 Hassan SAIGAL

1:12.012

 815
2 Hassan AHMED

1:12.027

 816
3 Liam LANDY

1:12.113

 917
6 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:12.163

 918
11 Yousuf AL SULAITI

1:12.196
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 07:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17 

18 

22 

10 

13 

3 

27 

2 

9 

25 

15 

6 

16 

7 

1 

Name 

Felice CARENA 

Victor LITAUDON 

Omar SLEEM 

Severine SAMSON 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Patrick ROUX 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Peter LANDY 

Rui BALACO 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Best Tm 

1:11.225 

1:11.704 

1:12.025 

1:12.243 

1:12.245 

1:12.344 

1:12.410 

1:12.457 

1:12.678 

1:12.922 

1:13.345 

1:13.366 

1:13.620 

1:14.479 

1:15.691 

2nd Best 

1:11.294 

1:11.743 

1:12.368 

1:12.344 

1:12.304 

1:12.462 

1:12.518 

1:12.523 

1:12.698 

1:13.140 

1:13.353 

1:13.471 

1:16.299 

1:14.827 

1:16.953 

Diff 

0.479 

0.800 

1.018 

1.020 

1.119 

1.185 

1.232 

1.453 

1.697 

2.120 

2.141 

2.395 

3.254 

4.466 

Gap 

0.479 

0.321 

0.218 

0.002 

0.099 

0.066 

0.047 

0.221 

0.244 

0.423 

0.021 

0.254 

0.859 

1.212 

Best Speed 

54.183 

53.821 

53.581 

53.420 

53.418 

53.345 

53.297 

53.262 

53.100 

52.922 

52.617 

52.602 

52.421 

51.816 

50.986 

In L a p 

6 

7 

7 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

2 

8 

5 

Last Tm 

1:12.096 

1:11.844 

1:12.541 

1:12.437 

1:12.612 

1:12.462 

1:12.518 

1:12.710 

1:12.759 

1:13.179 

1:13.735 

1:13.842 

1:13.620 

1:14.479 

1:17.288 

L a p s  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

8  

2  

8  

7  

Transponder 

532 

529 

508 

531 

154 

504 

332 

503 

507 

501 

301 

323 

523 

161 

10500706 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
KART #6 AND #22 REPORT TO RACE CONTROL  
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2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 1) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:30:36 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 06:30 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
27 Aimee ROBINSON

1:12.075

 12
17 Felice CARENA

1:12.138

 23
9 Nimr AL-QAHTANI

1:12.315

 24
13 Hamza HASHISHO

1:12.326

 35
25 Sacha ROLLETT

1:12.338

 36
18 Victor LITAUDON

1:12.375

 47
2 Rowan KIRKWOOD

1:12.679

 48
3 Patrick ROUX

1:12.804

 59
10 Severine SAMSON

1:12.812

 510
22 Omar SLEEM

1:13.237

 611
6 Rui BALACO

1:13.562

 612
15 Peter LANDY

1:14.244

 713
7 Ghada AL MUHANNADI

1:14.737

 714
16 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

1:15.264

 815
1 Hasan HASHISHO

1:15.405
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 06:31 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17 

13 

18 

9 

10 

27 

2 

22 

3 

25 

16 

15 

6 

7 

1 

Name 

Felice CARENA 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Victor LITAUDON 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Severine SAMSON 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Omar SLEEM 

Patrick ROUX 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Peter LANDY 

Rui BALACO 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Best Tm 

1:11.170 

1:11.679 

1:11.405 

1:11.903 

1:11.664 

1:12.100 

1:12.218 

1:11.885 

1:12.289 

1:12.660 

1:12.505 

1:12.848 

1:13.020 

1:14.507 

1:15.358 

Gap 

6.941 

3.087 

0.958 

1.724 

1.465 

0.156 

0.286 

3.866 

3.312 

3.638 

1.250 

1.586 

21.674 

7.849 

Last Tm 

1:11.255 

1:12.361 

1:11.793 

1:12.852 

1:12.016 

1:12.680 

1:12.378 

1:12.378 

1:12.788 

1:12.664 

1:12.505 

1:12.876 

1:13.476 

1:15.932 

1:16.511 

Diff 

6.941 

10.028 

10.986 

12.710 

14.175 

14.331 

14.617 

18.483 

21.795 

25.433 

26.683 

28.269 

49.943 

57.792 

In Lap 

6 

2 

4 

3 

8 

4 

6 

7 

9 

9 

10 

6 

7 

2 

4 

2nd Best 

1:11.218 

1:11.689 

1:11.405 

1:12.047 

1:12.016 

1:12.206 

1:12.230 

1:12.009 

1:12.666 

1:12.664 

1:12.939 

1:12.876 

1:13.045 

1:15.015 

1:15.737 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.941 

Avg. Speed 

53.638 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.170 

Best Speed 

54.225 

Best Lap by 

17 - Felice CARENA 
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2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:55:20 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 06:50 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
13 Felice CARENA  12

3 Hamza HASHISHO

 23
15 Victor LITAUDON  24

18 Nimr AL-QAHTANI

 35
23 Severine SAMSON  36

30 Aimee ROBINSON

 47
26 Rowan KIRKWOOD  48

11 Omar SLEEM

 59
1 Patrick ROUX  510

14 Sacha ROLLETT

 611
27 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA  612

9 Peter LANDY

 713
25 Rui BALACO  714

2 Ghada AL MUHANNADI

 815
7 Hasan HASHISHO
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Official Starting Grid- FINAL(Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 06:49 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

23 

17 

22 

16 

25 

13 

18 

15 

1 

14 

30 

10 

2 

9 

7 

11 

6 

3 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Samy LANDY 

Filipa DORRES 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Omar ASWAT 

Hussain AHMED 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Hassan AHMED 

Mikko ARRIES 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Liam LANDY 

Best Tm 

1:10.398 

1:10.765 

1:11.158 

1:11.201 

1:11.353 

1:11.362 

1:11.390 

1:11.479 

1:11.515 

1:11.611 

1:11.636 

1:11.698 

1:12.015 

1:12.067 

1:12.153 

1:12.787 

1:13.202 

2nd Best 

1:10.585 

1:11.218 

1:11.380 

1:11.233 

1:11.615 

1:11.493 

1:11.829 

1:11.507 

1:11.591 

1:11.818 

1:11.712 

1:11.733 

1:12.135 

1:12.068 

1:12.294 

1:13.176 

1:22.625 

Diff 

0.367 

0.760 

0.803 

0.955 

0.964 

0.992 

1.081 

1.117 

1.213 

1.238 

1.300 

1.617 

1.669 

1.755 

2.389 

2.804 

Gap 

0.367 

0.393 

0.043 

0.152 

0.009 

0.028 

0.089 

0.036 

0.096 

0.025 

0.062 

0.317 

0.052 

0.086 

0.634 

0.415 

Best Speed 

54.820 

54.535 

54.234 

54.201 

54.086 

54.079 

54.058 

53.991 

53.964 

53.891 

53.872 

53.826 

53.589 

53.550 

53.486 

53.020 

52.720 

- 

In L a p 

5 

4 

9 

8 

4 

3 

7 

4 

5 

2 

4 

5 

4 

8 

5 

4 

2 

0 

Last Tm 

1:10.721 

1:11.976 

1:11.158 

1:11.937 

1:11.615 

1:13.099 

1:12.098 

1:11.566 

1:11.958 

1:12.019 

1:12.349 

1:11.873 

1:12.135 

1:12.067 

1:12.485 

1:13.363 

1:13.202 

L a p s  

8  

9  

9  

9  

8  

8  

9  

7  

8  

8  

8  

9  

8  

8  

8  

8  

2  

Transponder 

317 

115 

515 

329 

527 

506 

502 

521 

518 

511 

526 

330 

505 

328 

326 

519 

510 

162 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
KART #22, #30, #17 AND #16 TO RACE CONTROL  
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 2) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:20:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 07:20 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
15 Omar ASWAT

1:10.443

 12
23 Karim RIZKALLAH

1:10.684

 23
30 Tameem HASSIBA

1:10.776

 24
13 Mohammed AL-THANI

1:11.001

 35
17 Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:11.014

 36
25 Bader AL SULAITI

1:11.029

 47
1 Hussain AHMED

1:11.488

 48
14 Thomas ESTEVEZ

1:11.519

 59
10 Stijn RENKEMA

1:11.632

 510
22 Samy LANDY

1:11.656

 611
7 Aleksei GUZOV

1:11.787

 612
16 Filipa DORRES

1:11.820

 713
9 Mikko ARRIES

1:11.893

 714
18 Hassan SAIGAL

1:12.012

 815
2 Hassan AHMED

1:12.027

 816
3 Liam LANDY

1:12.113

 917
6 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:12.163

 918
11 Yousuf AL SULAITI

1:12.196

Printed: 11-Jun-24 5:29:32 PM 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 07:21 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DQ 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

13 

15 

23 

1 

16 

9 

25 

26 

7 

11 

3 

2 

18 

27 

22 

30 

17 

Name 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Filipa DORRES 

Samy LANDY 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Hussain AHMED 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Omar ASWAT 

Hassan AHMED 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Mikko ARRIES 

Liam LANDY 

Class 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

0.503 

5.444 

6.743 

6.881 

7.012 

7.481 

7.587 

9.673 

11.581 

DQ 

13.569 

18.414 

27.114 

27.321 

51.872 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

0.503 

4.941 

1.299 

0.138 

0.131 

0.469 

0.106 

2.086 

1.908 

1.649 

0.339 

4.845 

8.700 

0.207 

24.551 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:02.782 

12:03.285 

12:08.226 

12:09.525 

12:09.663 

12:09.794 

12:10.263 

12:10.369 

12:12.455 

12:14.363 

12:16.012 

12:16.351 

12:21.196 

12:29.896 

12:30.103 

12:54.654 

8:36.827 

Best Tm 

1:11.177 

1:10.750 

1:10.743 

1:11.512 

1:11.388 

1:11.106 

1:11.437 

1:11.450 

1:11.538 

1:11.057 

1:11.626 

1:11.651 

1:11.769 

1:12.475 

1:12.927 

1:11.068 

1:11.949 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

8 

4 

6 

4 

6 

7 

6 

3 

3 

6 

4 

3 

8 

5 

0 

Nat Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
HASSAN AHMED DISQUALIFIED, TAMEEM, OMAR, ALEKSEI AWARDED 5 Seconds PENALTY 

Margin of Victory 

0.503 

Avg. Speed 

53.394 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.743 

Best Speed 

54.552 

Best Lap by 

15 - Tameem HASSIBA 
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2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:45:07 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 07:40 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
6 Bader AL SULAITI  12

13 Karim RIZKALLAH

 23
15 Tameem HASSIBA  24

23 Mohammed AL-THANI

 35
1 Filipa DORRES  36

16 Samy LANDY

 47
9 Thomas ESTEVEZ  48

25 Hussain AHMED

 59
26 Hassan SAIGAL  510

7 Omar ASWAT

 611
3 Stijn RENKEMA  612

2 Aleksei GUZOV

 713
18 Yousuf AL SULAITI  714

27 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

 815
22 Gabriel ALBADAWI  816

30 Mikko ARRIES

 917
11 Hassan AHMED  918

17 Liam LANDY

Printed: 11-Jun-24 8:33:22 PM 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC Official Starting Grid GRAND FINAL (Group 2)  

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 07:41 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 

18 

15 

23 

3 

14 

26 

11 

27 

1 

25 

2 

9 

7 

30 

Name 

Felice CARENA 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Victor LITAUDON 

Severine SAMSON 

Hamza HASHISHO 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Omar SLEEM 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Patrick ROUX 

Rui BALACO 

Ghada AL MUHANNADI 

Peter LANDY 

Hasan HASHISHO 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Best Tm 

1:11.490 

1:11.321 

1:11.908 

1:11.652 

1:12.127 

1:12.901 

1:12.975 

1:13.084 

1:12.250 

1:12.720 

1:12.771 

1:13.521 

1:12.971 

1:16.342 

Gap 

1.741 

6.805 

1.378 

1.708 

9.363 

0.057 

3.174 

0.225 

0.979 

0.422 

13.075 

3.575 

25.351 

Last Tm 

1:11.990 

1:11.753 

1:12.641 

1:14.188 

1:12.693 

1:13.652 

1:13.154 

1:13.813 

1:13.075 

1:13.072 

1:12.771 

1:17.532 

1:20.308 

1:17.224 

Diff 

1.741 

8.546 

9.924 

11.632 

20.995 

21.052 

24.226 

24.451 

25.430 

25.852 

38.927 

42.502 

1:07.853 

DNS 

In Lap 

7 

5 

4 

6 

3 

6 

4 

5 

4 

11 

12 

9 

9 

8 

0 

2nd Best 

1:11.618 

1:11.443 

1:11.925 

1:12.010 

1:12.286 

1:12.910 

1:13.056 

1:13.094 

1:12.710 

1:12.850 

1:12.845 

1:13.572 

1:13.076 

1:16.423 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.741 

Avg. Speed 

53.406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.321 

Best Speed 

54.110 

Best Lap by 

18 - Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

 

Printed: 11-Jun-24 8:34:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC FINAL (Group 1) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:16:54 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 08:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

13 

18 

9 

23 

22 

30 

15 

25 

3 

7 

6 

2 

26 

1 

27 

16 

11 

17 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Yousuf AL SULAITI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Mikko ARRIES 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Hussain AHMED 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Omar ASWAT 

Bader AL SULAITI 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Filipa DORRES 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Samy LANDY 

Hassan AHMED 

Liam LANDY 

Class 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

QKC 270 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

27.788 

27.809 

27.915 

27.938 

28.337 

28.577 

28.692 

28.858 

32.410 

32.844 

33.666 

33.668 

34.186 

34.242 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

27.788 

0.021 

0.106 

0.023 

0.399 

0.240 

0.115 

0.166 

3.552 

0.434 

0.822 

0.002 

0.518 

0.056 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:22.221 

14:50.009 

14:50.030 

14:50.136 

14:50.159 

14:50.558 

14:50.798 

14:50.913 

14:51.079 

14:54.631 

14:55.065 

14:55.887 

14:55.889 

14:56.407 

14:56.463 

14:27.219 

Best Tm 

1:11.072 

1:11.951 

1:11.542 

1:11.196 

1:11.520 

1:12.417 

1:11.786 

1:11.598 

1:12.399 

1:12.010 

1:11.663 

1:11.966 

1:11.776 

1:11.933 

1:12.861 

1:11.674 

In Lap 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

6 

12 

3 

0 

0 

Nat Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
DRIVER BADER, ALEKSEI, FILIPA 10 SEC PENALTY. ALI, TAMEEM, OMAR, HASSAN, MOHAMMED 5 SECONDS PENALTY 

Margin of Victory 

27.788 

Avg. Speed 

53.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.072 

Best Speed 

54.300 

Best Lap by 

13 - Karim RIZKALLAH 
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2024 Qatar Karting Championship Round 5  

2024 QKC ROUND 5 

QKC GRAND FINAL (Group 2) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:50:54 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

11-Jun-24 08:45 PM 


